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mEHR(m)
LB-001 | DFATzHHETH B ERET B T 9,200 1.2% 50,490.39 | 100.0% | | LB-043 DFAYIIMEMK BB REMT 3,100| 0.4% 13,521.56 | 100.0%
LB-002 |DFBAPHIFNEF HRE/NEFH 15,400 2.1% 62,394.17 | 100.0% | | LB-044 |DFES oM FRRE R HEN T 6,000 0.8% 39,341.44 | 100.0%
LB-003 | DFATHhEIET HE)IRZ R 3,390| 0.5% 14,240.84 | 100.0% | | LB-045 |DFOCzHNLEEHER N1 =y} 3,820 0.5% 19,004.72 | 100.0%
LB-005 | DFETIHINER I FEE#HLH 9,280 1.3% 36,515.81 | 100.0% | | LB-046 DF/ACIIRBIAET &8 R ST 1,700/ 0.2% 13,012.50 | 100.0%
LB-006 |DFAYIHINARI FERBRH 26,000 | 3.5% 72,320.01| 100.0% | | LB-047 | DFET IRV HER)I#H 5600, 0.8% 24,684.47 | 100.0%
LB-007 | DFAPIHhEEE FEREEHT 2,950 | 0.4% 11,663.39 | 100.0% | | LB-048 |DFECIHFAEVI BERAET 1,040 0.1% 3,225.46 | 100.0%
LB-008 |DFO z/HEH FEEFET 6,210 0.8% 29,232.53| 100.0% | | LB-049 |DFACH+FEL FEEFEN 7,640 1.0% 24,368.86 | 100.0%
LB-009 |DFEUzHhRIL BAHIE R 10,790 1.5% 54,197.80 | 100.0% | | LB-050 |DFESIHMAR I FERRFT 8,200 1.1% 25,305.82 | 100.0%
LB-011 | DFETzHrERII KIRFFER)IT 5980 0.8% 11,151.51| 100.0% | | LB-051 |D7OCIH+EERD FEEEET 6,900 0.9% 40,870.56 | 100.0%
LB-013 | DFAYzHhEER EF @R 1,200 0.2% 9,558.32 | 100.0% | | LB-052 | DFAYHRKRIRTEH KBRFFRBRTT 3,600 0.5% 22,485.08 | 100.0%
LB-015 | DFOCzHhLiE RIRE LT 3,390 0.5% 17,448.86 | 100.0% | | LB-053 DFACIIMUER I EEEMET 7,300 1.0% 39,580.46 | 100.0%
LB-018 | DFOCzHhMEREFE 2 R E R 4,240 | 0.6% 24,729.56 | 100.0% | | LB-054 |DZACzHrE=)I R AR RS R ER 7,900 1.1% 52,239.75 | 100.0%
LB-019 |DFOTIH+EA 1% R BT 5,740 0.8% 17,858.01 | 100.0% | | LB-055 |DFOYzHrEL BESEELH 3,600| 0.5% 23,795.40 | 100.0%
LB-020 |DFAYIHFAEI BERAETN 3,900 0.5% 22,708.72 | 100.0% | | LB-056 |DZAT /BT 18 B BT 9,200 1.2% 65,215.07 | 100.0%
LB-021 | DFOCzSrAETD BERAEN 8,120 1.1% 50,490.00 | 100.0% | | LB-057 DO RN EFI RERMBNEFH 4,300| 0.6% 16,523.82 | 100.0%
LB-022 | DFAYIHII#EI BER)I#H 3,530 0.5% 16,150.88 | 100.0% | | LB-058 |DFOCz/rL/NEFI RRE#/NEFH 5,700 0.8% 21,402.20 | 100.0%
LB-023 | DFOCcHMIEI BER)I#E 4,850| 0.7% 19,872.00 | 100.0% | | LB-059 |DFACzHrENEFD HE#/NEFH 7,300 1.0% 26,275.05 | 100.0%
LB-024 | DPLRL BB R 3,940 0.5% 21,628.50 | 100.0% | | LB-060 | DFESTHMRIBHAIF RAHRAER 12,300 1.7% 33,763.46 | 100.0%
LB-025 |DFETz4ERFEE 1= R AEm T 4,340 | 0.6% 34,710.80 | 100.0% | | LB-061 | DFAC /AR )| RARER T 3,900 0.5% 16,599.30 | 100.0%
LB-026 |DFAOCIHFAEDN BERAET 7,630 1.0% 26,937.41| 100.0% | |LB-062 |DFECIHFAED BERAET 6,100 0.8% 29,410.54 | 100.0%
LB-027 DFACIINAEN BERAEM 5520| 0.7% 26,460.00 | 100.0% | | LB-063 DAY/ mEAT ZERMATH 1,490, 0.2% 6,185.46 | 100.0%
LB-028 |DFACIVFAEV BERAETN 8,280 1.1% 47,320.89 | 100.0% | | LB-064 | DFACIH/+RIBARE RPE AT 4,050 0.5% 24,493.54 | 100.0%
LB-029 |DFACIHRAEVI BEBAET 5140| 0.7% 29,244.66 | 100.0% | | LM-001 | DPL=4h HER =M 16,831 2.3% 55,864.47 | 100.0%
LB-030 | DFET IR\ BER/\#H 6,400 | 0.9% 21,965.04 | 100.0% | | LM-002 | DPL{EMEER 12 SRR 13,300 1.8% 73,747.85 | 99.6%
LB-031 | DFOTzoRE R KBRFF KRR 10,300 | 1.4% 39,584.80 | 100.0% | | LM-003 | DPLAt AL 1R AL SN T 3,510 0.5% 26,672.98 | 100.0%
LB-032 |DFETIHIMAR FERBFT 7,370 | 1.0% 26,776.67 | 100.0%
LB-033 | DFOCIHROUEH 1B R S 2,080, 0.3% 23,933.75 | 100.0%
LB-034 | DFOTzHhEERE I EFRERT 1,280 0.2% 4,481.00 | 100.0%
LB-035 | DFATIHIMIT BER)I#H 7,200 1.0% 39,572.32 | 100.0%
LB-036 | DFATzHNZAE BERMEN 3,300 0.4% 18,371.10 | 100.0%
LB-037 |DF/OCrHMERI FEEHRT 8,500 | 1.2% 39,441.32 | 100.0%
LB-038 |DFACIVFEER FEREEM 5,000 0.7% 36,113.25 | 100.0%
LB-039 | DFOCz/hRMEID RENFT R A DT 3,520 0.5% 10,965.68 | 100.0%
LB-040 |DFBPIIMUER EHRILETT 1,510 0.2% 10,764.05 | 100.0%
LB-041 |DFBUzHhL HA RN 2,000/ 0.3% 14,106.91 | 100.0%
LB-042 | DFACIHIMEE AR IE T T 1,780 0.2% 15,668.44 | 100.0%
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RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

A XELLF

HRZYT R+ ELER

HhRA)T7ErE
NRR) 7 SRIE
HRBYT IR
HRE)T7 BERE
HRBYTINTHE
NRZ)TREA+E
HRA)TEA+EL
HR2T7HEE EIR
DR FERE T
NRR) 7 EBSHEE
hRA) 7 R EEET
HRB) T EZEDK
HRB) TS ERE
NRR)TKRE
HARB)T7KRE I
HR2 7 =T
NRR) FHER I
HRB) T RTE

DR FTHRAKRER
NRB) T T B
NRR)T7HE7TH
HRZ)T NFHET
HRZ)T7 ARET I
HARZ) T HEFE /K
NRR)7RAKXRE I
HRAY) T R RET
HRZ) 7 H =TI
AR T HTE#SE
HRA) T &iwE
HRA)F7RB A
HRZ 7 HE#5E I
WA 7=V
hRR)7EEE I
HRAY) 7R

RRERAX
RREEX

RREEX

RRHHRX
RREEX

RRHPRX
REREB P RX
RRHEEX

RREEX

REREBEITE X
RR#HRX
RREHRAR
RREEX

RR#FHREX
RREEAX
RRHHRX
RREPRX
RREPRX
RR#HRX
RR#HRARX
RREBEAX
RREBEAX
RREHEX
RRHHRX
RREPRX
RRHBFRERX
RR#HRX
RRHBFREX
RRE P RX
REREBEITE X
RRHEEX

RREHRX
RREBHITE X
RREBHRX
RRHEEX

RREEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

1.0%
0.6%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

96.4%
98.6%
97.5%
95.1%
93.5%
96.6%
98.4%
98.5%
98.6%
98.5%
100.0%
90.1%
94.8%
97.1%
95.9%
100.0%
100.0%
98.0%
94.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.8%
98.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.8%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRA) T EREE T
hRZ) T 158
hARR) T &tk
HRBT7RBERE
HRB)THE
NRB)Tiis A
ERHTATURITIN—LET—
hRB)TE
hRA)F7HED
hRZ) T ELE
HR5)T7EEMT AR
HREY 7 ERILKZE
AR TER
HRA T HRF
NRR) 7 KIF
HRZ)T7EI
hR2YTEHE
HRA)FRF T
NRZ)T7EENE
HhRZ)F7HEBE
HRA)T s
HRZ) 7 EHRT
ARB)FRAIT—EN—H AR
hR2)TINE
HRB) T P EER AT
HRB) T AEERE
HRZ)T IR
ARA) 7 FAEiTRET
hRR)7 L&
HRBYTHFT
HRA)TERAER
hRZ) T XERE
HRRZI)T AB
HhRZ) 7 LB
HRAYFHTI
NRB)T = /&

O x#/\o2U-HgEEA

RER#BPRR 2,880
RRAPREX 2,707
BUREREX 7,430
RSP RE 3,520
REBFEX 2,950
RREFEX 940
R EX 7,580
RRAESR 2,030
RRBEBR 1,900
REBEER 1,420
RRER&RIX 4,500
RR#EER 648
RREBRERX 1,110
RR#MEZER 1,450
RRHBEEX 1,480
RERMEEHR 817
RRMEER 844
RREHMBEEX 1,040
REMERR 1,200
RRHEEX 988
RRHBEEX 2,570
RR#MEEX 1,140
RRARIIX 7,380
RE#MEER 857
BRI X 1,560
REHEER 996
REMHERX 742
RREEAIRR 503
RREKHX 198
HEAIER 832
HRAEHESRX 776
REMERR 792
RRHBERR 546
RRMBERR 2,641
RREAIRR 686
REMERR 1,430

0.4%
0.4%
1.0%
0.5%
0.4%
0.1%
1.0%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
1.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
414.45
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

98.8%
100.0%
98.5%
100.0%
100.0%
96.5%
97.5%
97.5%
100.0%
97.5%
95.9%
92.8%
100.0%
89.5%
98.7%
98.0%
95.8%
98.3%
97.7%
100.0%
98.3%
98.6%
98.9%
100.0%
100.0%
96.5%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
97.1%
100.0%
98.0%
100.0%
99.0%
100.0%
98.4%
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O xi/\ozu-HEEEA

ERTTRE
EHR(m)

RE-073 | HRZYF7EWE HEMEESX 533| 0.1% 857.32 | 100.0% | | RE-116 | HR%Y 7R AHRT KBRFFKBR T 1,490 | 0.2% 3,471.39| 95.8%
RE-074 | ARA)7HEH RR#BPEX 1,060 0.1% 1,613.86 97.2% | | RE-117 | hRA2U7#HiEHA KBRAFRBR T 1,376  0.2% 3,279.90 | 97.2%
RE-075 | ARAT7RAE RREHAHEARX 923| 0.1% 1,472.38 | 96.6% | | RE-118 | hRA 7% KBR AF R BR T 4368 | 0.6% 10,920.75| 97.5%
RE-076 | ARAUTIESE HRAVIRR 948 | 0.1% 1,362.60 | 100.0% | | RE-119 | ARZUTE BHEAHER 1,010 0.1% 2,836.00 | 100.0%
RE-077 | hR%Y7PIgI{HET I HEEVIRER 2,160 0.3% 3,038.98| 97.2% | | RE-121 | ARAZYF7HILESHE b E LR 411 0.1% 1,522.89| 97.7%
RE-078 | ARATH#HLE RR#MBEHX 1,100 0.1% 1,785.24 | 100.0% | | RE-122 | hRAY7HLERSE A8 LR T 1,740 0.2% 6,100.31  84.4%
RE-079 | hRAZT7EHI RRHBERR 1,260 0.2% 1,994.93 | 100.0% | | RE-123 | hRAYFPHELE 12 R 960| 0.1% 3,061.60 | 96.8%
RE-080 | ARAFhiE RSN 1,790 0.2% 2,421.82 | 94.3% | |RE-124 | hRBYT7HAIT—REEE KRR FF K BR T 3,400 0.5% 8,747.40 | 96.0%
RE-081 | A4 )L/8—OREH HREHIRR 7,360 | 1.0% 18,112.03 | 100.0% | | RE-125 | HRBYT=E REEMET 1,230| 0.2% 3,071.60 | 94.7%
RE-082 | HRZUTFi#k RSN 1,770 0.2% 2,629.59 | 98.3% | | RE-126 | HRAUFHHELNE EHEET 481 0.1% 1,684.10 | 100.0%
RE-083 | HR%)7 KFHHT RSN 1,181 0.2% 1,413.75 | 100.0% | | RE-127 | hR&Y7—FH EHERIMET 783 0.1% 2,800.32 | 96.8%
RE-084 | HWRZY7KFH HEAKER 1,500 0.2% 2,046.36 | 96.9% | | RE-128 | hR%Y7 KHET EHEMET 656 | 0.1% 2,149.08  97.2%
RE-085 |HRBUT=TE HREHEHESR 1,900| 0.3% 2,640.86| 98.9% | | RE-129 | AR%Y7 LETE KBRFFKBR T 2,190| 0.3% 5,415.39| 91.5%
RE-086 | ARAUTHIII REAFINIX 1,660 0.2% 3,797.92 | 94.9% | | RE-130 | hRBYFAIT—[E#IE KBRAFRBR T 2,670 0.4% 6,230.20 96.8%
RE-087 | ARBUTARHI HRAKER 2,370| 0.3% 2,818.70 | 99.3% | | RE-131 |Ew/47—@3% db s AL IR 1,740 0.2% 8,661.19 | 90.3%
RE-088 | HRZYFHER RE#MEER 3,800 0.5% 3,166.71| 96.4% | | RE-132 | HRAUYFIKR BHRAHER 2,260 0.3% 7,022.69 | 87.0%
RE-089 |HRZUF7EEREA RSN 2,030 0.3% 2,123.77| 97.0% | | RE-133 | hRZYT7RERE BHRAHEM 720 0.1% 1,822.10| 95.8%
RE-090 |HRZUT7BEEEE RE#EER 1,750  0.2% 1,961.52 | 98.3% | | RE-134 | hRAUTER 12 BT 930 0.1% 2,784.83 | 100.0%
RE-091 | ARA)7KRHI RSN 1,520 0.2% 2,004.80 | 98.8% | | RE-135 | ARZUTELE RERF R AR T 1,193| 0.2% 2,828.39 | 98.8%
RE-093 | hR4YU7 B EFH HE#MEER 1,165 0.2% 1,278.52 | 100.0% | | RE-136 | hRZU7HE4E EHERIMET 1,208| 0.2% 447111 98.7%
RE-094 | AA¥)L/IS—HRS—H— HEHEIR 4,350| 0.6% 17,269.74 | 100.0% | | RE-137 | hRAYFZKBER(E2T— fRE 2B 2,910 0.4% 11,089.75 | 48.9%
RE-095 | ARAYTAEDA RRBIXRERR 1,520 0.2% 222441 96.6% | | RE-138 | O )L/A—YRBAIE KRR FF K BR T 2,830 0.4% 10,354.15 | 100.0%
RE-096 | aRE/NALEB/N HZ IR BT 1,674 0.2% 4,208.83 | 100.0% | | RE-139 | hRAT7EEARE BHMELHET 1,730 0.2% 5,086.69 | 90.3%
RE-097 | HhRZUT7HER )| B EET 666 | 0.1% 1,452.09 96.9% | | RE-140 | ARZT7REFEKRE SREVF R AR 973 0.1% 2,035.37 | 98.8%
RE-098 | HRAZT7HHE FEEMmIET 704| 0.1% 1,552.01| 98.9% | | RE-141 | hRA7 ARETII R RX 2,000| 0.3% 2,897.06 | 100.0%
RE-099 | ARAZT7FERMIE TEEMEN 783 0.1% 1,597.32 | 96.3% | | RE-142 | OAYL/IA—9RIBE HEHRIR 2,020 0.3% 6,828.78 | 100.0%
RE-105 | ARAYTEHEIL )BT 325| 0.0% 744.90 | 100.0% | | RE-143 | hRAYTHET BHMBEZHET 1,800, 0.2% 4,425.46 | 100.0%
RE-106 | AR&YFHII FEEWIIT 461 0.1% 876.89 | 100.0%

RE-107 | OAY¥IILIA—YREINEH RREE/NFEH 5300| 0.7% 18,153.57 | 100.0%

RE-108 | ARAT R/ N 1,680 0.2% 2,179.80 | 94.1%

RE-109 | OAYVIILIN—HREES RREFEE 4,360| 0.6% 21,367.93 | 100.0%

RE-110 g;zgﬁ?'f??';\:':;j_ EIILE P 9100 12% |  26,294.49 100.0%

RE-111 | TATLARFFR )RR 1,720 0.2% 3,009.74 | 100.0%

RE-112 | O\ )L/A—2RARE /N 51 R 15 T 1,060 0.1% 3,808.97 | 100.0%
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O xi/\ozu-HEEEA

i R4 BE RRAfE | BEE : nEfdiE | B&E RRA#E | BE=E
&= - P @%M) | k® | wKOD | G i @RA) | k® | @) | 6D
RM-001 | 7#ORE—LEFErS FEEH, AT 7,770 1.1% 41,742.84 | 100.0% | | ¥1ihEs 61 41 373,641 | 50.6% | 1,746,659.21 | 100.0%
RM-002 | ZALA VDA KR A T 4580 | 0.6% 16,390.96 | 92.8% | | E{FHE% 133 4 246,424 | 33.3% | 472,121.87 | 96.7%
RM-003 | 4 X4 —k##N BERS-ET 4,270| 0.6% 9,720.49 | 99.7% | | EEMER 21 95,330 12.9%  450,897.55  99.7%
RM-004 | 9=HREI4 HE BB 3,000| 0.4% 9,277.08 | 100.0% | | AT )L 3 it 10,770 | 1.5% 18,174.96 | 100.0%
RM-005 | 7¥ORTSH =3 (Eih) % E B ARIER 3,740 0.5% 24,018.00 | 100.0% | | Z D& & 5 Wit 12,860 | 1.7% 25,969.15 | 100.0%
RM-006 | KYy—LA&9 AL EHEEHTH 8,100 | 1.1% 22,196.81 | 100.0% | | R—rT+UA &5 223 i 739,025 1100.0% | 2,713,822.74 | 99.4%
BM007_| ASOBOX(EH) BERILANE 1600| 02% 11207.90 100.0%] (1) s010%8F k0 MEERMLTLET. MABROATRUK—FI+UF A FIE. 201959 A28 HEHMEE

RM-008 | J#LA &GS H REEFHET 3,800 0.5% 8,637.91 | 100.0% BEES,
RM-009 | 7#4L#AKiZ—EL HEEKET 8,100 1.1% 62,917.73 | 100.0%
RM-010 | 7AL#A1E% 1& e R AER T 3,200 | 0.4% 23,230.77 | 100.0%
RM-011 | 7%ORE—/L R (Eith) KIRAFR 3250 | 0.4% 30,824.72 | 100.0% II AXEEE
RM-012 | A—7Z2KIE TR DL IETH 10,320| 1.4%  41,670.12 | 100.0%
RR-001 |SA7E#EEENE L) AR T 1,670, 0.2% 2,973.44 | 100.0%
RR-002 | 7ALZAHALENEDH =EHEWET 6,960 | 0.9% 19,845.72 | 100.0% 100% w " o " " »
RR-003 | 7#/ORTSHHER (Eih) BHETR 2,390| 0.3%| 31,981.70 | 100.0% 0 -— - > - - e~
RR-004 fj‘\;;ff’/';_:';éw‘r’ BRI AN 2230 03%|  8899.89 100.0% 99% - - - - -
RR-005 | FiREG%MEE% (Eih) )R FEETH 5,620 0.8% 28,002.92 | 100.0% 08%
_ ~, A e 0
RR-006 '(:'ég)’l’ﬂ‘ LEVIRIE | S RmkmR 4,500 | 0.6% 6,669.74 | 100.0%
RR-007 |#ROFLUXHFERIE |ERHXHK 750 0.1% 1,066.95 | 100.0% 97% I—
RR-008 | 7#LAE# BERAET 5,000 0.7% 19,104.17 | 100.0% 0 —=
RU-001 | COMBOX310 FIEKF 4,480 | 0.6% 30,517.69 | 100.0% 96%
HO-001 | #4704 %Y RTIVERERN M5 EEET 4,800 0.6% 7,932.37 | 100.0% 950
A—/8—hT JLIRZ BERAT- 0
HO002 | =43y RERREM 1470| 02%)  2637.18| 100.0% 19/3  19/4  19/5  19/6  19/7  19/8
FAIOARYMRTIVA T E
HO-003 BRRATET 4,500 | 0.6% 7,605.41 | 100.0% . . = -
#iHtAD ——R—hTAUA PRI —o— B
OT-001 | 7—/VYEVSTRE FERFER 930| 0.1% 4,177.52 | 100.0%
OT-002 | iH&ERY—FEILRX HENR = 1,100 0.1% 3,901.14 | 100.0% —— B E R ——RT)L FDMEE
BHEFMOELLE—EIL(FL1T |,
OT-003 | L R LB L A% | FRRREN 7,600 1.0% 13,480.00 | 100.0%
OT-004 | Y¥—FREEIL LEEELEET 1,850 0.3% 3,064.89 | 100.0%
F—H—b— LR —RT—
OT-005 | KHZFA-ITILSTRKEKRFZF RREKEHX 1,380 0.2% 1,345.60 | 100.0%
i)
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Win iR
LB-001
LB-002
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015
LB-018
LB-018
LB-018
LB-018
LB-019
LB-019
LB-020
LB-021
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032

DO x4 ETH
DFOCIINNEF
DFOCIINNEF
DFOPIINE)IET
DFOPIINER I
DFOPIINERI

DO IR

DO z/rEHH

A= DEL/N SN

DFO /R RILGENERTF)
DA zIRERIII
D7OSHREEf

DFOC oL

DO Y MMERETFRAK
DO Y MMEREFEBE
DB Y MMERFECHE
DFB Y MERFEDE
DB /B (BEFR)
DIOT /B ()
DIOPIIRAE I
DFEOPIIRAETL
DFEPIRI#E I

D7 NI T
DPLAIL
DO Y MERFEIE
DAY IIRAED
DIEPIIRAEN
DIACIIRAEV
DFOCIHMAEVI

DFA xR\

DFA TR\
DFEPzHRERII
DRI IMAR

BiL¥vE2ILE

=EREH
RHREOST7IR)—)
EE7—K

Hrh/mEs

BHiFxvEZ/ILE
FAVY R 5 Kt
ZERAW

A3 —H

A3 —H

HA/NLE

ZZERAM
YIEAS AT A

B AEER

J1) A M)

HWELtosTvs
BOFIVENLYDR—ILTAVT R
HA/NLE

HA/NLE

SO L

MEIT> &TAHR—ILTAUT R
RFENTRR

RFENTR

Il A=EAY A=Y & /P L]
Wrh/ER

HWTX-T-0>

R MIEM

R B LR

ENT =R AT R
REEEHRES
WimE Y —ER

W TYy
FHEQADSRT 4O R

O x#/\o2U-HgEEA

e |

e |

I =7

BELL
2024/2/27
2024/2/27

E[3E5 R

HELL

E[3E5 R

2020/10/11

2022/10/1
2020/1/1
2022/4/1
2021/8/1
HELL
2021/4/1
HELL
HELL
2022/4/1
2021/4/1
HELL

2021/10/5

2023/6/21
2021/5/1
2022/9/3

2023/10/1
BELL

2023/6/28
BELL
2023/8/9
2022/8/1
2022/8/1

2021/4/15
2020/4/9

2027/2/28
e
2029/2/28
2032/7/31
2026/2/28
2027/5/31
2025/10/10
JERAR
2029/12/31
2032/3/31
SRR
SRR
2029/4/14
2021/1/20
2022/4/15
2021/5/31
2026/8/31
3R
IR
2031/10/4
2023/6/30
2026/4/30
2027/9/2
2028/9/30
2032/9/30
2033/6/30
2029/6/30
2022/6/30
2024/2/9
2031/7/31
2031/7/31
2026/8/15
2031/4/30
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hiER
LB-033
LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-038
LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051
LB-052
LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064

DFRT ROV EH
DFOS TR I
DZET NI
DFRY I NZA
DAY IINERII
DFACIVIEER
DFOYzINEEII
D7RYIIMUE R
DZaC MU
DAz HIMEER
DFAT Y MEMK
DFET /M
DFRPIHNLEETRE
DAYV RER I
DFRJ TNV
DFRYIIRAEVI
DAY IFEL
DFRYIIMAR I
DZOCIHNEERT
DT B/ KRERFEH
DFRAVIIMULERI
DZE I E=N
DFACISVNETL
DAY /RBIAI
DAY HMENEFI

DFECHLNEFI
DFEY YN EF
DFEYzYLNEFI
DT BT Y MRAEHAF

DFRT Y MEER
DFOUT SRR
DFOCz/rmEBE™
DFAP YR AR

B AEEM
W=FLAO T IL—T K4t
B Y FRBAR
FEREASR TR
KINTRR
HEMRARITH
Wea—Tvo/4)y
=B
=EBRAM

() iz

B FRBER

B IR Ep
=HELH

A iREER

bk bl
W=FLAO T IL—T K4t
BT E ERE
=B
BRI ITH
FHEEEE R

BT IIL—T KM
B MR R

#0 B ILMFR R R
JEBAR

)y
Bexr—7yo/4)>
=EELH

®Hy )y

BEo5 IL—T KM
PNt bl

T X

MREIESO S RTA IR RT LR

BT IL—T ARt

g |

O x#/\o2U-HgEEA

e |

I I?ﬁT

2024/4/1
2020/3/1
2022/6/1
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i5 T AT 8 CEL) 20194F2 A #1 20194F8 A #i
20194E8 A A
e S35 4 46
LB-001 | DFO x4~ NRTH 9,200 9,209 620 9,840 9,830 A10 43| 4.2/43 45 43| 4.2/43 45 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-002 | DFACTINNEF 15,400 15,173 1,726 17,000 16,900 A100 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.2 4.2 4.4 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-003 | DFOT Y B )IIAT 3,390 3,768 631 4,410 4,400 A10 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| #wE#
LB-005 | DFACIINER I 9,280 9,123 836 9,960 9,960 0 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.9 4.0 4.1 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-006 | DFACHMER I 26,000 25,522 2,677 28,100 28,200 100 3.8 3.839 4.0 38| 3839 4.0 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-007 | DFATYNEEIE 2,950 2,875 204 3,070 3,080 10 4.4 45 4.6 4.4 45 4.6 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-008 | DFO zHrEH 6,210 6,042 507 6,550 6,550 0 46| 45/46 4.8 46| 45/46 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 %2
LB-009 | DFATTHRKIL 10,790 10,455 1,334 11,780 11,790 10 47| 4.6/47 4.9 47| 46/4.7 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-010 | DFBYzHMEE (GX3) 1,100 1,067 92 1,170 1,160 A10 53| 5.2/53 5.5 53| 5.2/53 5.5 0.0 0.0 00| #=E
LB-011 | DFAC YRR 5,980 5,834 485 6,320 6,320 0 45| 45/4.6 4.7 45| 45/46 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 #=E
LB-012 | DFOTxz/MLIRES GE3) 818 782 78 862 861 Al 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.8 6.1 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-013 | DFOC /B 1,200 1,165 44 1,210 1,210 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.2 0.0 0.0 00 &2
LB-014 | DFACIMUERE (GE3) 1,530 1,512 67 1,580 1,580 52| 5051 5.4 52| 5.0/5.1 5.4 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-015 | DFAC ot iE 3,390 3,241 298 3,540 3,540 0 51/ 5.0/5.1 5.3 51| 5.0/5.1 5.3 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-016 | DFOxHMEERS (GE3) 1,140 1,108 1 1,140 1,110 A30 54| 5.3/54 5.6 54| 5.3/5.4 5.6 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
LB-017 | DFOYzHMAILE (G£3) 1,210 1,174 35 1,210 1,210 0 54| 54/55 5.6 54| 5.4/55 5.6 0.0 0.0 00| #wEF
LB-018 | DFOYzHMERFE 4,240 4,133 436 4,510 4,570 60 4.9 4'6;2'; 5.1 4.9 4'653'; 5.1 0.0 0.0 00 BEF
LB-019 | DFACTILEHH 5,740 5,469 690 6,150 6,160 10 49 4.9/5.0 5.1 49| 4.9/5.0 5.1 0.0 0.0 00 %2
LB-020 | DFOUIHRAE] 3,900 3,785 364 4,150 4,150 0 47| 47148 4.9 47| 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-021 | DFOCzHrAED 8,120 7,782 877 8,650 8,660 10 47| 47148 4.9 47 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00, @2
LB-022 | DFAC I I I 3,530 3,434 425 3,850 3,860 10 46| 4.6/4.7 4.8 46| 4.6/4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-023 | DFAT /NI T 4,850 4,734 655 5,390 5,390 0 4.6 4.6/4.7 4.8 46 4.6/4.7 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 @2
LB-024 | DPLXIL 3,940 3,808 411 4,220 4,220 47| 46/4.7 4.9 47| 46/4.7 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 %2
LB-025 | DF QY4 MER 4,340 4,198 431 4,630 4,630 4.6 45 4.8 4.6 45 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-026 | DFACIH/MAED 7,630 7,360 899 8,250 8,260 10 47| 47148 4.9 47| 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
LB-027 | DFACIINAEN 5,520 5,337 642 5,910 5,980 70 47| 47148 4.9 47 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-028 | DFOL IR AEV 8,280 8,037 862 8,910 8,900 A10 47| 47148 4.9 47| 47148 4.9 0.0 0.0 00| #wE#
LB-029 | DFACIIMAEV 5,140 4,966 553 5,510 5,520 10 47| 47/48 4.9 47 4748 4.9 0.0 0.0 00 &2
LB-030 | DFAT Y R\E 6,400 6,223 566 6,790 6,790 0 45 4.0 4.8 45 4.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFF
LB-031 | DFOT /R 10,300 9,935 964 10,900 10,900 0 4.7 4.4 4.9 4.7 4.4 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-032 | DFOCzIMAR 7,370 7,187 572 7,760 7,760 0 45 4.2 4.6 45 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0| FEhHF
LB-033 | DFAC IRV UE# 2,080 1,985 184 2,170 2,170 0 57| 56/58 5.9 57| 5.6/5.8 5.9 0.0 0.0 00 B2
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B % ST EE 1) 20194E2 A #A 20194E8 A A
20194F8 A A
e S35 4 46
LB-034 | DFO YRR I 1,280 1,240 89 1,330 1,330 0 6.0 5'7;2'3 6.2 6.0 5'7;2'2 6.2 0.0 0.0 00 &%
LB-035 | DFAC /NI IT 7,200 7,043 806 7,830 7,850 20 45| 45/4.6 4.7 45| 45/46 4.7 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-036 | DFOC /M INAE 3,300 3,227 232 3,460 3,460 0 48| 48/4.9 5.0 48| 48/4.9 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| BEF
LB-037 | DFOCzHNERIT 8,500 8,470 1,279 9,760 9,750 A10 3.9 3'8&3 4.1 3.9 3'8;2'3 4.1 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-038 | DFOCIVNEER 5,000 4,862 417 5,280 5,280 0 48| 4.8/4.9 5.0 48| 4.8/4.9 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| #w=#
LB-039 | DFAT YR RMAD 3,520 3,472 237 3,710 3,710 0 5.5 5.1 5.8 55 5.1 5.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
LB-040 | DFOCzHMIEB R 1,510 1,473 126 1,610 1,600 A10 5.3 5.0 55 5.3 5.0 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENFF
LB-041 | DFEZ /MU 2,000 1,951 98 2,040 2,050 10 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.7 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-042 | DFOCIMEE 1,780 1,729 80 1,800 1,810 10 55| 55/5.6 5.7 55| 55/5.6 5.7 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-043 | DF O Y MEM 3,100 3,018 201 3,210 3,220 10 5.5 55 5.7 55 5.5 5.7 0.0 0.0 00 @2
LB-044 | DFOC /M 6,000 5,894 245 6,130 6,140 10 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-045 | DFOYzHNLEERER 3,820 3,738 311 4,050 4,050 0 5.4 4.9 5.8 5.4 4.9 5.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-046 | DFOC /BT 1,700 1,652 247 1,890 1,900 10 50| 5.0/5.1 5.2 50| 5.0/5.1 5.2 0.0 0.0 00| #=E
LB-047 | DFASTINIMIV 5,600 5,562 357 5,930 5,920 A10 4.6 4.6/4.7 4.8 46 4.6/47 4.8 0.0 0.0 00 #=E
LB-048 | DFOC VR AEVI 1,040 1,037 82 1,110 1,120 10 4.8 4.8 5.0 48| 4.8/4.9 5.0 0.0 0.0 00| #nE2
LB-049 | DFACzHFES 7,640 7,586 473 8,020 8,060 40 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
LB-050 | DFAL /M MAR I 8,200 8,139 210 8,370 8,350 A20 45 4.2 4.6 45 42 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TEIHF
LB-051 | DFACHIFEER T 6,900 6,818 261 7,150 7,080 AT0 48 4.8/4.9 5.0 48 4.8/49 5.0 0.0 0.0 00 &=
LB-052 | DFAY I RIRFEH 3,600 3,683 616 4,350 4,300 A5S0 47| 46/4.9 - 47| 46/4.9 - 0.0 0.0 - BE
LB-053 | DFBYzHMUAR T 7,300 7,190 349 7,540 7,540 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-054 | DFOT o L= 7,900 7,806 193 8,050 8,000 A5S0 55| 5.5/5.6 5.7 55| 55/5.6 5.7 0.0 0.0 00| #=E
LB-055 | DFACIINEL 3,600 3,554 75 3,680 3,630 A5S0 5.6 5.4 5.9 5.6 5.4 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
LB-056 | D70/ BHE 9,200 9,074 365 9,380 9,440 60 51| 5.0/5.2 5.3 51| 5.0/5.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-057 | DFACTHIRENEF I 4,300 4,315 144 4,360 4,460 100 4.6 42 4.8 45 4.1 47 A0l A0l A0l TEIGF
LB-058 | DFEYzHrL/NEF I 5,700 5,725 164 5,760 5,890 130 4.6 43 4.8 45 42 47 A0.1 A0l AO0.1| TENEF
LB-059 | DFOYzHRL/NEFD 7,300 7,331 278 7,450 7,610 160 4.6 4.2 4.8 45 4.1 47 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FENEF
LB-060 | DI ATy MRIEF AR 12,300 12,350 49 12,400 12,400 0 4.2 42 4.4 4.2 42 44 0.0 0.0 00| &%
LB-061 | DIz MEER 3,900 3,916 63 3,940 3,980 40 4.3 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.3 45 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
LB-062 | DFOCTHIRAED 6,100 6,114 5 6,110 6,120 10 47 4.6 4.9 4.7 4.6 4.9 0.0 0.0 00| #nE
LB-063 | DFAC /@ AT 1,490 1,497 2 1,500 1,500 0 54| 53/54 5.6 54| 5354 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 B2
LB-064 | DFO Y RINAR 4,050 4,064 35 4,090 4,100 10 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.1 5.1 5.3 0.0 0.0 00 B2
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LM-001 | DPL=4} 16,831 16,617 1,282 17,800 17,900 100 41| 4142 43 41| 4142 43 0.0 0.0 00| #:2
LM-002 | DPL{EFEfEE 13,300 13,177 22 13,300 13,200 A100 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.4 4.8 0.0 0.0 0.0| TENFR
LM-003 | DPLAE AL 3,510 3,476 103 3,580 3,580 0 55 5'4@2 57 55 5'4@'2 5.7 0.0 0.0 00| =2

MR &5t 379,439 | 373,250 28,700 401,462 401,951 489 — — — — — — — — - -
RE-001 | 71 X tH 7,650 7,143 2,006 8,810 9,150 340 3.7 3.9 3.9 3.6 3.8 3.8 A0.1 A0l A01l| #E
RE-002 | ARAY7ifi+& L ER 4,500 4,153 356 4,350 4,510 160 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-003 | AR AT ZAE 2,630 2,409 A19 2,310 2,390 80 4.1 4.2 43 4.0 4.1 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A01l| Bz
RE-004 | hRAY 7 4REE 2,520 2,310 19 2,260 2,330 70 4.1 4.1 43 4.0 4.0 4.2 A0.1 A0l A0l AE
RE-005 | hRZYT LR 2,220 2,051 A51 1,930 2,000 70 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.8 3.9 4.0 A0l AO.1 A0Ll| %
RE-006 | HRAY7 BAHE 1,200 1,047 162 1,190 1,210 20 4.2 42 4.4 4.1 4.1 43 A0.1 A0l A0l A=
RE-007 | #R2Y7/\THE 2,300 2,060 299 2,330 2,360 30 4.2 42 4.4 4.1 4.1 43 A0l AO.1 AO01l| nE
RE-008 | hR A 7Rt +%& 2,910 2,750 39 2,730 2,790 60 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l 3
RE-009 | hRAT7HA+EL 2,690 2,516 113 2,560 2,630 70 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l i
RE-010 | #RAYTHTEE B iR 1,865 1,746 A9 1,630 1,650 20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 43 A0.1 AO.1 A0l
RE-011 | #R%)FERE T 1,800 1,647 142 1,760 1,790 30 4.1 4.1 43 4.0 4.0 4.2 A0.1 A0l A01l| B
RE-012 | hR A7 %S 1EE 1,400 1,323 A123 1,180 1,200 20 3.9 4.1 4.1 3.8 4.0 4.0 A0.1 AO.1 A0l AE
RE-013 | 7 R4 7 Fa ik #i B2 AT 2,143 2,337 192 2,480 2,530 50 4.0 4.1 4.2 3.9 4.0 4.1 A0.1 A0.1 A01l| %=
RE-014 | hRBYT BZH DK 1,770 1,681 628 2,250 2,310 60 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0l A0l TEER
RE-015 | ARAYT S EE 1,393 1,476 113 1,530 1,590 60 4.1 43 43 4.0 4.2 42 A0l AO.1 AO01l| %
RE-016 | #RAYTKKE 1,279 1,209 370 1,540 1,580 40 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.1 4.1 4.3 A0.1 A0.1 A0l #E
RE-017 | ARAYTKKE I 1,138 1,081 328 1,390 1,410 20 4.1 42 43 4.0 4.1 42 A0.1 A0l A01l| BE
RE-018 | #RAY 7 #i=HT 932 897 252 1,120 1,150 30 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.1 4.1 43 A0.1 A0.1 A0l BE
RE-019 | hRAZY 7 =ET I 825 805 204 988 1,010 22 4.2 42 4.4 4.1 4.1 43 A0.1 A0l A01l| BnE
RE-020 | ARAYTETE 887 851 141 970 993 23 3.9 3.7 4.1 3.8 3.6 4.0 A0.1 AO.1 A0l | TENFR
RE-021 | hRAYT R A K LR 608 650 102 740 753 13 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 37 4.1 A0.1 A0.1 A0l | TESFF
RE-022 | hRZY T FEk# B 555 550 118 654 669 15 4.0 3.8 42 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0l A0l TENER
RE-023 | hRAYTHETTH 464 435 115 541 551 10 4.4 42 4.6 43 4.1 45 A0.1 AO.1 A0l | TESEF
RE-024 | A#RAY 7 AFET 947 885 454 1,290 1,340 50 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0l A0l | TESFF
RE-025 | #R#%Y 7 AFZHT I 1,070 981 488 1,420 1,470 50 41 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 42 A0.1 A0l A0l | TESFR
RE-026 | HR %Y 7 Hifiiz /7K 914 844 275 1,090 1,120 30 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l | TENFRF
RE-027 | hRBYTFHEBARE I 1,370 1,238 531 1,710 1,770 60 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 42 A0.1 A0l AO.1| TENER
RE-028 | HR#AY) 7 4 {RHET 1,160 1,069 450 1,460 1,520 60 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 AO.1 A0l | TEIFRF
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RE-029 | AR%Y7HEE 675 604 186 771 791 20 4.2 3.9 45 4.1 3.8 4.4 A0.1 A0l AO0.1| FTEIBF
RE-030 | hRZ\ T #H B 2,720 2,578 821 3,320 3,400 80 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 A0l A0l A0l BE
RE-031 | hRBY T SHE 860 809 260 1,050 1,070 20 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0l AO0.1| TENEF
RE-032 | AR 7 REA AL 666 600 248 830 849 19 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l X#
RE-033 | ARZY 7 #HifE#H5E I 486 466 97 550 564 14 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 AO0.1 A0.1 A0l| BnE
RE-034 | hRZTHERN 400 390 130 505 521 16 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l X
RE-035 | hRA 7 &EHE I 1,190 1,145 274 1,380 1,420 40 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A01 A0l AO0.1| TENGF
RE-036 | AHR% 7RIk 642 610 148 710 759 49 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.8 3.6 4.0 A02 A02 A0.2 | FTEIHF
RE-037 | hR%!)74REL 2,880 2,706 443 3,070 3,150 80 4.1 4.1 4.3 4.0 4.0 4.2 A0l A0l A0l B2
RE-038 | hR 47 Fi5H] 2,707 2,497 872 3,240 3,370 130 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.1 4.1 4.3 A0l A0l A0l BB
RE-039 | hR4)7 &if 7,430 7,125 1,414 8,240 8,540 300 4.1 4.4 4.3 4.0 43 42 A0.1 A0l A0l B2
RE-040 | ARZ) 7 REA KRG 3,520 3,199 980 4,080 4,180 100 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 4.5 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-041 | hRZT7#TE 2,950 2,814 725 3,500 3,540 40 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.2 42 A0.1 A0.1 A0l BE
RE-042 | ARZYTHL & 940 878 521 1,350 1,400 50 4.3 4.1 45 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-043 | Z#HT7 A5V I —LET— 7,580 6,573 2,626 9,350 9,200 A150 - 3.9 5.9 - 3.9 6.0 - 0.0 0.1 TEIHF
RE-044 | ARAYTHE 2,030 1,940 519 2,390 2,460 70 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l X#
RE-045 | #R2)7#ME L 1,900 1,852 377 2,180 2,230 50 3.9 37 4.1 3.8 3.6 4.0 A0l A0l A0l HH
RE-046 | hRZF7ELLF 1,420 1,395 284 1,640 1,680 40 3.8 3.6 4.0 37 35 3.9 A0l A0l A0l HH
RE-047 | #R%Z)7 BEME AR 4,500 3,996 673 4,470 4,670 200 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0l A0l X0
RE-048 | AR FHRIL K 648 578 A40 536 538 2 5.0 4.8 5.3 4.9 4.7 5.2 A0l A0l A0l R
RE-049 | hRBUTEN 1,110 976 203 1,150 1,180 30 4.2 43 4.4 4.1 4.2 43 A0.1 A0l A0l B2
RE-050 | hRA 7 #HKRF 1,450 1,319 30 1,320 1,350 30 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-051 | HRA)7 KIF 1,480 1,291 398 1,650 1,690 40 4.2 4.0 4.4 41 3.9 43 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-052 | ARZYTH)II 817 708 114 809 823 14 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.2 4.3 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l BE
RE-053 | #R4U7EE 844 869 250 1,070 1,120 50 4.2 3.9 4.4 4.1 3.8 4.3 A01 A0l AO0.1| FTENHF
RE-054 | ARAY 7 KIZR T 1,040 969 360 1,290 1,330 40 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 43 A0.1 A01 AO0.1| FTEIHF
RE-055 | AR 7 BHEANE 1,200 1,153 286 1,400 1,440 40 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 37 4.1 A0l A0l AO0.1| FTEIHF
RE-056 | hR%)7BH 988 919 210 1,100 1,130 30 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A0l A0l A0l R
RE-057 | HRA) 7 % 2,570 2,414 605 2,950 3,020 70 4.1 3.9 43 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0l A0.1| X
RE-058 | A#R%!) 7 EHT 1,140 1,044 255 1,280 1,300 20 4.2 4.4 4.4 4.1 4.3 4.3 A0.1 A0l A0l BE
RE-059 | ARZYF AT —@III—HAF 7,380 6,696 2,493 9,130 9,190 60 4.2 4.2 4.4 4.1 41 43 A0.1 A0.1 A0l BE
RE-060 | ARA)T7/I\E 857 821 20 819 842 23 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l ©nE
RE-061 | hR4\) 7 F#%BRAT 1,560 1,448 611 2,050 2,060 10 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 4.3 A01 A0l AO0.1| FTENHF
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RE-062 | hR4)7 A EER 996 978 271 1,230 1,250 20 4.4 45 4.6 4.3 4.4 45 A0.1 A0l A0l BE
RE-063 | HR AT 4LiR 742 752 116 849 869 20 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0l A0l AO0.1| FTEIHF
RE-064 | 724\ 7 I {hET 503 470 145 603 616 13 4.4 45 4.6 43 4.4 45 A0.1 A0l A0l B2
RE-065 | AR4)7 Eithe 198 178 47 222 226 4 4.8 4.4 5.0 4.7 4.3 4.9 A0.1 A0.1 AO0.1| FTEHHF
RE-066 | hRZT7#HT 832 787 282 1,050 1,070 20 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 43 A0 A0.1 AO0.1| FEIGF
RE-067 | ARAY 7 EMHAE 776 742 141 864 884 20 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l X
RE-068 | hRA 7R EE 792 724 274 984 999 15 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 A01 A0l A0l
RE-069 | hRZUT7 A% 546 514 167 671 682 11 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 45 4.9 A0l A0.1 A0l R
RE-070 | #2474t L5 2,641 2,366 583 2,880 2,950 70 43 4.4 45 4.2 43 4.4 A0l A0l A0l B2
RE-071 | ARA)T7#HTF I 686 607 249 833 857 24 4.3 4.4 45 4.2 4.3 4.4 A0l A0l A0l BE
RE-072 | hRABYT =/t 1,430 1,280 349 1,580 1,630 50 43 4.4 45 4.2 43 4.4 A0.1 A0l A0l BE
RE-073 | ARA)7EIL& 533 513 96 613 610 A3 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 A0.1 A0.1 A0l B2
RE-074 | hRZ) 7% 1,060 960 299 1,280 1,260 A20 41 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.8 4.2 0.0 A0.1 AO0.1| FEIGF
RE-075 | hR47 A& 923 860 309 1,170 1,170 0 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l B2
RE-076 | hRA 7S 948 834 215 1,060 1,050 A10 43 4.4 45 4.2 43 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l BnE
RE-077 | AR%) 7 PRI {HET I 2,160 1,963 856 2,760 2,820 60 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A0.1 A0.1 AO0.1 FEIER
RE-078 | hR&7HR L 1,100 973 216 1,150 1,190 40 44| 47145 4.6 43| 46/4.4 45 A0l A0l A0l B2
RE-079 | HR%!) 7 iRl 1,260 1,125 414 1,500 1,540 40 43| 45/44 45 42| 4.4/43 4.4 A0l A0l A0l BE
RE-080 | #R4!) 7 hiE 1,790 1,638 811 2,590 2,450 A140 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.1 3.9 43 A0.1 A0l A0l
RE-081 | BA %)L/ S—_ R &M 7,360 6,037 3,912 9,950 9,950 0 4.6 4.3 4.9 45 4.2 4.8 A0l A0l A0l R
RE-082 | hRA 7 Fih 1,770 1,570 909 2,520 2,480 A40 43 4.1 45 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0l A0l R
RE-083 | hR %) 7 K3HH] 1,181 1,139 430 1,540 1,570 30 3.8 3.6 4.0 37 35 3.9 A0.1 A0.1 A0l HH
RE-084 | HR%1)7 K7k 1,500 1,400 429 1,810 1,830 20 43 4.1 45 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A0l R
RE-085 | hRZYT =78 1,900 1,818 551 2,320 2,370 50 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.2 4.0 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 A01l| R
RE-086 | hR% 73 1,660 1,566 643 2,190 2,210 20 45 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.2 4.6 A01 A0l A0l
RE-087 | hRAT7AH L 2,370 2,243 766 3,010 3,010 0 3.9 37 4.1 3.9 3.7 4.1 0.0 0.0 00 &3
RE-088 | #AR%Y7HHEE 3,800 3,772 917 4,530 4,690 160 3.8 3.6 4.0 37 35 3.9 A0l A0l A0l HH
RE-089 | ARZ)7HEREL 2,030 1,988 461 2,400 2,450 50 3.8 3.6 4.0 37 35 3.9 A0l A0l A0l HHF
RE-090 | AR4)7BEES 1,750 1,738 211 1,900 1,950 50 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0l A0l HH
RE-091 | ARA) 7 AF I 1,520 1,459 330 1,740 1,790 50 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 A0.1 A0l A0l HH
RE-093 | AR%1)7 B £ FH] 1,165 1,196 163 1,320 1,360 40 3.7 35 3.9 3.6 3.4 3.8 A0 A0.1 A0l HH
RE-094 | OA ¥ JLIS—HJ RS —H— 4,350 4,009 970 4,980 4,980 52 5.0/5.4 = 52| b5.0/5.4 = 0.0 0.0 - HH
RE-095 | #R 47 REiiA 1,520 1,506 323 1,830 1,830 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 A01 A0l A0l HHF
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RE-096 | 22E/ 1 ARB/IE 1,674 1,657 a02| 2020 2060 40 48 46 5.0 47 45 49| Ao1| A01| A0l
RE-097 | hRZUTHE 666 582 188 754 771 17 51 49 53 5.0 48 52| A0l A0l A0l dhik
RE-098 | HR 4! 7#iE 704 688 121 794 810 16 49| 4947 5.1 48| 4846 50| A01| A01| A0l &®
RE-009 | HR %Y 7 EfbHE 783 737 234 954 972 18 51 4.9 53 5.0 48 52| A0l A0l A0l FENE
RE-105 | AR &) 7EHEIL 325 294 34 328 329 1 5.0 4.8 52 4.9 4.7 51 AO0.1 A0.1 AO0.l| TEIR
RE-106 | ARAYF7 I 461 400 159 549 560 11 4.9 4.8 5.2 4.8 4.7 51 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FEIFF
RE-107 | O JL/A—H RTENEH 5,300 4819 1530 6280 6350 70 50| 4852 - 49| 4751 ~ | A0l 401 s
RE-108 | HREUTRE/IMY 1,680 1,630 299 1890 1930 40 43 a1 45 42 40 a4 A0l A0l A0l #H
RE-109 | OAYLA—HREEA 4,360 3,835 934| 479 4770 A20 51| 4953 - 51| 4953 - 0.0 0.0 ~ | x#
RE-110 ?2/7{2’,:,7':'1*"":'_"’*’3&’*'5“ 9,100 8273 282 10900 11,00 200 48 46/50 - 47 4549 -~ A0l Ao01 - &
RE-111 | T LA RPFFR 1,720 1,681 418 2,110 2,100 A10 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 4.5 4.9 AO0.1 AO0.1 AO0.l| TENRR
RE-112 | O 1L/ S—o R BRI 1,060 973 36| 1310 1320 10 47 4549 - 46 4.4/48 ~ | A0l A0l ~ | m#
RE-116 | H A5 T REART 1,490 1,297 552 1820, 1850 30 45 46 a7 44 45 46| A01| A01| A0l &%
RE-117 | hRZUTHiiGE 1376 1,200 429 1500 1630 40 456 47 48 45 46 47  A01| A0l A0l A
RE-118 | hASUFFIEE 4,368 3980 1420 5310 5410 100 45 46 47 44 45 46| A01| A01| A0l a®
RE-119 | ARAUTH 1,010 902 337 1220 1240 20 48 46 50 a7 45 49| A0l A0l A0l ik
RE-121 | hRAZY7AILESE 411 358 151 508 510 2 4.8 4.8 5.0 4.7 4.7 4.9 AO0.1 A0.1 AO0.1 Bz
RE-122 | hRAUFELERSHE 1,740 1523 466 2010 199 A20 48 48 5.0 47 47 49| A0l A0l A0l &%
RE-123 | AR T7HRLE 960 832 237 1,050 1,070 20 4.8 5.0 5.0 4.7 4.9 4.9 AO0.1 AO0.1 AO0.1 BiE
RE-124 | HRZUT 87— EIEHE 3,400 29011 1788 4620 4700 80 47 45 49 46 44 48| A0l A0l A0l
RE-125 | hR4Y7=E 1,230 1,056 463 1500 1520 20 4.9 47 5.1 48 456 50| A0l A0l A0l XA
RE-126 | ARAT7ALHELE 481 409 163 558 573 15 5.2 5.2 54 51 51 53 AO0.1 A0.1 A0.1 P
RE-127 | hR5Y7—&HT 783 687 263 938 951 13 5.2 52 54 5.1 5.1 53| A01| A0l A0l XAl
RE-128 | hR 417 KA 656 596 235 820 832 12 5.2 52 54 5.1 51 53| A0l A0l A0l XAl
RE-129 | hZ4Y7 LETA 2,190 1,937 82| 2770, 2800 30 46 44 48 45 43 47| A01| A0l A0l XA
RE-130 | hRSUFH7— KIS 2,670 2351 1228 3590 3580 A10 a7 45 49 46 44 48| A0l A0l A0l ik
RE-131 | EwY 27 —F3% 1,740 1,284 1,415 2,650 2,700 50 51 4.9 53 5.0 4.8 5.2 AO0.1 AO0.1 AO.1 K
RE-132 | hRAUTHKE 2,260 1935 1244 3110 3180 70 46 44 48 45 43 47| A0l A0l A0l FENE
RE-133 | hR5T AR 720 651 332 964 984 20 43 a1 45 42 40 44| A01| A0l A01| #H
RE-134 | HRSUTER 930 880 320 1180 1210 30 44 42 46 43 a1 45| A01| A0l A0l FH
RE-135 | hRAUTEE 1193 1,090 429| 1490 1520 30 47 45 49 46 44 48| A01| A0l A0l FENH
RE-136 | HRZ 71841 1,208 1,165 614 1750 1,780 30 48 46 50 47 45 49| A0l A0l A0l ¥
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RE-137 | ARZYT KZENA( 2T — 2,910 2,552 1,117 3,670 3,670 0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0| #H¥HF
RE-138 | A/ ¥ JL/IA—YREBAIE 2,830 2,473 526 2,970 3,000 30 54 5.3/5.7 = 53 5.2/56 = A0.1 A0.1 - X#
RE-139 | hRZT7EEARE 1,730 1,569 550 2,090 2,120 30 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 45 4.9 A0.1 A0.1 AO0.1| TENHF
RE-140 | ARA 7 REFEAE 973 998 91 1,080 1,090 10 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 45 A0.1 A0.1 A0l FH
RE-141 | AR %7 ARET I 2,000 1,986 563 2,440 2,550 110 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 4.1 AO.1 A0.1 A0.1| FTEIHF
RE-142 | O Y JLIN—Y 5 2,020 1,955 264 2,200 2,220 20 52 50/5.4 = 51 4953 = A0.1 A0.1 - | #FH
RE-143 | ARAYTFHE L 1,800 1,827 172 1,960 2,000 40 4.9 47 5.1 48 46 5.0 A0.1 A0.1 A01| X#0
EERE &5 246,424 | 227,274 65,653 287,859 292,928 5,069 = = = = = = = = = =
RM-001 | 77O RE— /LB 7,770 7,538 991 8,340 8,530 190 55 5.2 5.7 5.4 5.1 5.6 A0l A0.1 A0.1| TENHF
RM-002 | 74LAVBHF= 4,580 4,467 202 4,670 4,670 0 6.0 55 6.1 5.9 5.4 6.0 A0.1 A0.1 A0l TENHF
RM-003 | 74 X4 —i@#N 4,270 4,211 158 4,330 4,370 40 5.5 5.1 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.5 A0.1 A0.1 AO.1| FEHER
RM-004 | =4 R &% 3,000 2,941 228 3,110 3,170 60 6.1 5.8 6.3 6.0 5.7 6.2 A0.1 A0.1 A0l TENHF
RM-005 | 72ORTSH =3 (Eih) 3,740 3,740 230 3,950 3,970 20 - 4.2 - - 4.2 - - 0.0 - BE
RM-006 | FI)— LA AL 8,100 7,898 791 8,510 8,690 180 5.6 5.4 5.9 5.5 5.3 5.8 A0.1 A0.1 A0l | TENHR
RM-007 | ASOBOX (JEith) 1,600 1,617 292 1,900 1,910 10 - 4.9 - - 4.9 - - 0.0 - | TENHF
RM-008 | 7+LA &S H 3,800 3,752 197 3,950 3,950 0 5.1 4.6 5.4 5.1 4.6 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RM-009 | 4L A KiE—EIL 8,100 8,031 558 8,450 8,590 140 55 5.3 5.8 5.4 5.2 5.7 AO0.1 A0.1 AO0.1| TENER
RM-010 | 7+L#18% 3,200 3,182 497 3,680 3,680 0 4.8 4.6 5.1 4.8 4.6 5.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RM-011 | 7 7ARE— /LRI (Eith) 3,250 3,383 496 3,880 3,880 0 - 43 - - 43 - - 0.0 - BE
RM-012 | 41 —7 ZA2KIE 10,320 10,368 Al8 10,320 10,350 30 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.1 4.9 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENEF
RR-001 | 54 71EERERE 1,670 1,652 157 1,800 1,810 10 4.7 4.3 4.8 4.7 4.2 4.7 0.0 A0.1 AO0.1| FEIER
RR-002 | 7ALAHAENE DK 6,960 6,837 542 7,380 7,380 0 5.6 5.3 5.8 5.6 5.3 5.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RR-003 | 77 AR TS5 HFER (i) 2,390 2,390 170 2,520 2,560 40 - 5.1 - - 5.0 - - A0.1 - | TEIHF
RR-004 zc\;;fj;_:gws 2,230 2,169 230 2,400 2,400 0 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 #w#
RR-005 | TiZE ¥R (Eih) 5,620 5,857 792 6,640 6,650 10 - 4.0 - - 4.0 - - 0.0 -| BE
RR-006 | A4 )Lik—Lt2—FHK /= (Eith) 4,500 4,541 718 5,220 5,260 40 = 4.0 = = 4.0 = = 0.0 -
RR-007 | RO & LR F AERATE 750 770 8 762 779 17 4.4 4.0 45 43 3.9 4.4 A0.1 A0.1 AO0.1| FTEIHF
RR-008 | 7AL 74 && 5,000 5,021 28 5,050 5,050 0 5.2 4.9 5.4 5.2 4.9 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 | TENH
RU-001 | COMBOX310 4,480 4,448 201 4,600 4,650 50 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.3 5.7 A0.1 A0l A01| X#0
BERER & 95,330 94,820 7,478 101,462 102,299 837 = = = = = = = = = =
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HO-001 | # 4 7AA RybRTILIEERER 4,800 4,780 269 4,940 5,050 110 4.7 4.5 4.9 4.6 4.4 4.8 AO0.1 AO0.1 AO.1 P il
HO-002 | R—/S—RTILIRERERE-=5&EY 1,470 1,467 32 1,490 1,500 10 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.8 4.6 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 KF
HO-003 | # /7 aAxybRTIILEHEHFHRO 4,500 4,536 3 4,540 4,540 0 4.0 3.8 42 4.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 X0
wTFIL & 10,770 10,783 304 10,970 11,090 120 - — - - - — - - - =
OT-001 | 7—N\VYELTTEE 930 835 444 1,280 1,280 0 53 51 55 53 5.1 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 Pl
OT-002 | MER!—FEILX 1,100 1,054 205 1,260 1,260 0 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.1 5.9 6.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENERF
BEFELES—E L
OT-003 (BADOA Rk kT LBBELHES) 7,600 7,329 780 8,010 8,110 100 55 5.3 57 5.4 5.2 5.6 AO0.1 AO.1 AO.1 KF
OT-004 | o ¥—TLEBEIL 1,850 1,830 129 1,950 1,960 10 53 5.1 55 588 5.1 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 A EBhEA
F—HY—L—LRJ—_RF—KHE-
OT-005 SIS T REKBEE 1,380 1,390 A20 1,380 1,370 A10 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.1 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Pl
TOMhEE &5 12,860 12,441 1,538 13,880 13,980 100 — - — — — - — — - =
R—bI1)74 &Et 744,823 718,571 103,676 815,633 822,248 6,615 — — — — — — — — — —

(GE1) 2019%3A-4AREMH 0201942 A AN EEFHEEE (. MU G OE T HEEELHBLTLET,

(F2) TAZHARHAFREEEN. PR BFASHDRTEEREN. XM KOFBEE RIS, [FBHF ) —REAFEEANBRTHERRR. R+ ILLFHBEERASH

(G¥3) 2019F9A2RICEEFHTY .
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201948 A #A

K& XIF&H
BREOHK
(A)

maEEs | BRI BAEH ROy

REFH | kX | HEOXK BEE® | LE [ mROH | LE
ON) (%) qu)) (%) ON) (%) q=))

BA-Z0ih 15,900 94.1 98,822 5.1 16,650 94.0 100,765 4.9 BARN AT - U—EREFZBTHASH 402,554 19.4
(5t ' :
ERhERS 202 1.2| 1,059,700 55.0 205 1.2| 1,151,274, 555 T
BATYRE—FSAMERITHA S 282 319 1
= == 4= (1§§f|:|) y 36
RIT-1EFEERIT 74 0.4 963,665 50.0 73 0.4| 1,022,764 49.3 =A
M ERIT - — — - - - — — RFNDRATEKRKEH 187,200 9.0
A ERIT 59 0.3 156,920 8.1 59 0.3 158,018 7.6 e _
HMERBTHRASHERED) 74,486 3.6
{E5EERTT 15 0.1 806,745 41.9 14 0.1 864,746 41.7
ZRTF—k M=k D HIRE H9SAL T 69.360 33
EHRERH 9 0.1 25,162 1.3 9 0.1 29,663 1.4 k bJ—F4— 505234 ' .
2 s & = 4= = A
BERBESHT 3. 00 5920, 03 2/ 00 18,872 09 AEERY—ERERBIRARML
= GESREERD) 50,553 2.4
T D fth & 116 0.7 64,953 3.4 121 0.7 79,975 3.9 o
IPEIAVEESE A St 40,603 2.0
EREE 62 0.4 31,412 1.6 64 0.4 31,844 1.5
20t 54 03 33.541 17 57 03 48.131 23 ZZBUFRIEILAY - REAVL—EES %A ST 36,337 1.8
ZOMEREA 316 19 220926 115 344 19 222948 107 AT—h RR—h RUT TUR RS 25 767 12
H2/8=— 505103 ' '
S EA 463 2.7 460,442 23.9 493 2.8 472,084 22.8
- cEERBRESESS 18,856 0.9
HIE- Lo 22 0.1 87,110 45 25 0.1 127,929 6.2
&5t 16,903 100.0/ 1,927,000/ 100.0 17,717 100.0| 2,075,000/ 100.0 a&t 1,188,035 57.3
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o REMIL. FHMREEZAMNELELOTHY, REFDOHF OCREDHMADHREZBMNELI-BDTEBHYFE LA,
KFNDR) = EEEANDREADZTBEAICH->TIE, FEMERIMEIXREABEOEHEZEL,
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